MIC4606
85V Full-Bridge MOSFET Drivers with
Adaptive Dead Time and Shoot-Through
Protection
General Description
The MIC4606 is an 85V full-bridge MOSFET driver that
features adaptive dead time and shoot-through protection.
The adaptive dead time circuitry actively monitors both

Micrel, Inc. MIC4606
Ordering Information
Part Number Input Version Junction Temperature Range Package(1)
MIC4606-1YML TTL Dual Inputs –40° to +125°C 16-Pin 4ₓ4 QFN
MIC4606-2YML TTL Single PWM Inputs –40° to +125°C 16-Pin 4ₓ4 QFN
Note:
1. QFN is a GREEN, RoHS-compliant package. Lead finish is NiPdAu. Mold compound is Halogen Free.
Pin Configuration
MIC4606-1 MIC4606-2
16-Pin 4mm x 4mm QFN (ML)
(Top View)
September 8, 2014 2 Revision 1.0
Micrel, Inc. MIC4606
Pin Description
Pin Number MIC4606-1
Pin Name
MIC4606-2
Pin Name Pin Name
1 NC NC No connect.